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Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA

Tournament Tees BW14
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 04

Team

Southern California
UCLA
Pepperdine
Oklahoma State
Arizona
Washington
California

Oregon State
Colorado

Long Beach State
UNLV
Washington State
San Diego State
UNC Wilmington
CSU-Northridge
BYU

New Mexico State

296
292
291
294
299
299
301
301
297
308
308
306
314
317
322
317
322

277
286
290
297
295
301
303
309
313
311
312
314
308
317
314
323
320

Scores

573
578
581
591
594
600
604
610
610
619
620
620
622
634
636
640
642

+2

+5
+15
+18
+24
+28
+34
+34
+43
+44
+44
+46
+58
+60
+64
+66
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Start

T8
T3
T1
T3
T8
T6

T13
T8

T13

T13

T36

T13
T3

T36

T21

T13

T13

T21

T32

T36

T21

T13

T32

T21
T6

T27
T8

T21

T41

T21

T13

T60

T51

T41

T27

T32

T41

T27

T27

T41
T8

T36

T65

T51

T71

Finish
1
T2
T2
T2

D O

T7

T7

T9

T9

T9
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17

20
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T24
T28
T28
T28
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T43
T43

T45

Player

Doris Chen
Kyung Kim

Julie Yang
Alison Lee
Marissa Chow
Hannah Suh
Lindsey Weaver
Somin Lee
Grace Na

Lori Beth Adams
Annie Park
Charlotte Thomas
Jayde Panos
Erynne Lee
Dana Finkelstein
Jennifer Yang
Mallory Kent
Alexis Keating
Bronte Law
Sophia Popov
Nicola Roessler
Lauren Sewell
Emma Henrikson
Kendall Prince
Jennifer Coleman
Seshia Lei Telles
Alex White

Liv Cheng
Kassidy Teare
Janelle Sua
Kacey Dalpes
Jessica Vasilic
Sirene Blair

Ani Gulugian
Natalie Vivaldi
Eimi Koga
Clariss Guce
Vivian Hsuan Chen
Lauren Falley
Kristen Rue
Wanasa Zhou
Ying Luo

Andrea Vilarasau
Lucia Gutierrez

Isabella Deilert

Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA
Tournament Tees BW14
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 04

Team

Southern California
Southern California
Oklahoma State
UCLA
Pepperdine
California

Arizona
Pepperdine
Pepperdine

UNC Wilmington
Southern California
Washington
Oklahoma State
UCLA

UNLV
Washington
Washington State
Colorado

UCLA

Southern California
California

Oregon State

San Diego State
Arizona

Colorado

Oregon State
BYU

Pepperdine

Long Beach State
Long Beach State
New Mexico State
Arizona

San Diego State
UCLA

Colorado
Washington
CSU-Northridge
UNLV

Oklahoma State
Washington State
Arizona
Washington
Arizona

California

Oklahoma State

72
70
69
70
72
71
73
72
73
73
77
73
70
77
74
73
73
74
76
77
74
73
76
74
71
75
72
74
78
74
73
80
79
78
75
76
78
75
75
78
72
77
81
79

82

67
70
71
70
70
72
71
72
72
72
68
73
76
69
73
74
75
74
72
72
76
77
74
77
80
76
79
78
74
78
80
73
74
75
78
77
76
79
79
76
82
77
74
76

74

Scores

139
140
140
140
142
143
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155

156
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+10
+10
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+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
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Start

T60
T51
T32
T41
T41
T27
T36
T60
T41
T41
T41
T71
T65
T51
T51
T51
T71
T41
T65
T51
T71

76
T87
T60
T65
T51
T85
T77
T77
T51
T77
T77
T60
T77
T71
T65
T65
T77
T77
T77
T85

90

T87

Finish
T45
T45
T48
T48
T48
T51
T51
T51
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T61
T61
T61
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
T66
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T77
T77
T79
T79

81
82
T83
T83
85
86
87

88

Player

Amy Ruengmatakhun
Gabriella Then
Rachel Lewis
Carly Childs
Chelsea Saelee
Anica Yoo

Kristin Coleman
Rochelle Chan
JoEe Kok
Chaewon Park
Shawnee Martinez
Ashlee Pickerell
Maria F. Villegas
Avery French
Cesilie Hagen
Brittany Mai *
Alessandra Arza *
Paige Spiranac
Paige Darwin
Cherokee Kim
Demi Mak

Lea Garner

Alina Ching

Maria Yacaman
Megan Burnham
Cyd Okino

Sharon Shin
Valeria Macias
Andrea Unson *
Annette Lyche
Meghan Theiss
Arinda Bhanaraksa
Katerina Prorokova
Camille Orito
Annie Yang

Elisabeth Haavardsholm

Yvonne Zheng *
Monica Huang
Danielle Gillaspy *
Selu Fotu

Mallory Warrick
Maureen Dunnagan

Laura Barron

Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA
Tournament Tees BW14
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 04

Team

Oklahoma State
Southern California
Washington State
California

Oregon State
Oregon State
Colorado

Long Beach State
California

Long Beach State
Long Beach State
Oregon State
San Diego State
UNLV
CSU-Northridge
UCLA
Pepperdine

San Diego State
New Mexico State
Washington State
UNLV

BYU

Pepperdine

BYU

UNC Wilmington
Washington
CSU-Northridge
New Mexico State
Pepperdine

UNC Wilmington
UNC Wilmington
CSU-Northridge
UNLV

New Mexico State
BYU
CSU-Northridge
UCLA
Washington State
Pepperdine

BYU

UNC Wilmington
San Diego State

New Mexico State

80
79
76
78
78
75
77
80
78
78
78
82
81
79
79
79
82
78
81
79
82
83
86
80
81
79
85
84
84
79
84
84
80
84
82
81
81
84
84
84
85
92

86

76
77
81
79
79
83
81
78
81
81
81
7
78
80
80
81
78
82
80
82
80
79
76
82
82
84
78
79
79
84
79
80
84
81
83
85
86
84
84
86
87
82

94

Scores

156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
165
165
166
167
168
168
170
172
174

180
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+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
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+15
+15
+15
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+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+23
+24
+24
+26
+28
+30

+36



Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA
Tournament Tees BW14
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 04

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T1 - Louise Ridderstrom UCLA 69 D
T87 - Jamie Oleksiew Colorado 86 W

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA
Tournament Tees BW14
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 04

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 Southern California 296 277 573
1 Doris Chen (5) 72 67 139
T2 Kyung Kim (2) 70 70 140
T9 Annie Park (1) 77 68 145
20 Sophia Popov (3) 77 72 149
T45 Gabriella Then (4) 79 77 156
2 UCLA 292 286 578
T2 Alison Lee (1) 70 70 140
T12 Erynne Lee (2) 77 69 146
T17 Bronte Law (5) 76 72 148
T31 Ani Gulugian (4) 78 75 153
89 Louise Ridderstrom (3) 69 0 69
Pepperdine 291 290 581
Marissa Chow (3) 72 70 142
T7 Somin Lee (4) 72 72 144
T9 Grace Na (1) 73 72 145
T28 Liv Cheng (2) 74 78 152
T66 Alina Ching (5) 86 76 162
4 Oklahoma State 294 297 591
T2 Julie Yang (1) 69 71 140
T12 Jayde Panos (2) 70 76 146
T37 Lauren Falley (5) 75 79 154
T45 Isabella Deilert (3) 82 74 156
T45 Amy Ruengmatakhun (4) 80 76 156
5 Arizona 299 295 594
T7 Lindsey Weaver (2) 73 71 144
T24 Kendall Prince (1) 74 77 151
T31 Jessica Vasilic (3) 80 73 153
T37 Wanasa Zhou (5) 72 82 154
T43 Andrea Vilarasau (4) 81 74 155
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

6 Washington 299 301 600
T12 Charlotte Thomas (2) 73 73 146
T15 Jennifer Yang (1) 73 74 147
T31 Eimi Koga (3) 76 77 153
T37 Ying Luo (5) 77 77 154
T70 Cyd Okino (4) 79 84 163
7 California 301 303 604
6 Hannah Suh (3) 71 72 143
T21 Nicola Roessler (2) 74 76 150
T43 Lucia Gutierrez (1) 79 76 155
T48 Carly Childs (4) 78 79 157
T54 JoEe Kok (5) 78 81 159
T8 Oregon State 301 309 610
T21 Lauren Sewell (4) 73 77 150
T24 Seshia Lei Telles (1) 75 76 151
T48 Chelsea Saelee (3) 78 79 157
T51 Anica Yoo (2) 75 83 158
T54 Ashlee Pickerell (5) 82 77 159
T8 Colorado 297 313 610
T17 Alexis Keating (3) 74 74 148
T24 Jennifer Coleman (2) 71 80 151
T31 Natalie Vivaldi (5) 75 78 153
T51 Kristin Coleman (1) 77 81 158
90 Jamie Oleksiew (4) 86 0 86

10 Long Beach State 308 31 619
T28 Kassidy Teare (2) 78 74 152
T28 Janelle Sua (4) 74 78 152
T51 Rochelle Chan (5) 80 78 158
T54 Shawnee Martinez (1) 78 81 159
T54 Chaewon Park (3) 78 81 159
T11 UNLV 308 312 620
T15 Dana Finkelstein (1) 74 73 147
T37 Vivian Hsuan Chen (4) 75 79 154
T54 Avery French (2) 79 80 159
T66 Demi Mak (3) 82 80 162
T77 Katerina Prorokova (5) 80 84 164
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

T11 Washington State 306 314 620
T17 Mallory Kent (1) 73 75 148
T37 Kristen Rue (2) 78 76 154
T48 Rachel Lewis (4) 76 81 157
T64 Cherokee Kim (5) 79 82 161
T83 Monica Huang (3) 84 84 168
13 San Diego State 314 308 622
T21 Emma Henrikson (2) 76 74 150
T31 Sirene Blair (1) 79 74 153
T54 Maria F. Villegas (4) 81 78 159
T61 Paige Spiranac (3) 78 82 160
87 Maureen Dunnagan (5) 92 82 174
14 UNC Wilmington 317 317 634
T9 Lori Beth Adams (1) 73 72 145
T70 Annette Lyche (2) 79 84 163
T70 Meghan Theiss (3) 84 79 163
T70 Megan Burnham (4) 81 82 163
86 Mallory Warrick (5) 85 87 172
15 CSU-Northridge 322 314 636
T37 Clariss Guce (1) 78 76 154
T54 Cesilie Hagen (3) 79 80 159
T70 Sharon Shin (5) 85 78 163
T77 Arinda Bhanaraksa (2) 84 80 164
81 Elisabeth Haavardsholm (4) 81 85 166
16 BYU 317 323 640
T24 Alex White (2) 72 79 151
T66 Lea Garner (1) 83 79 162
T66 Maria Yacaman (3) 80 82 162
T79 Annie Yang (5) 82 83 165
85 Selu Fotu (4) 84 86 170
17 New Mexico State 322 320 642
T31 Kacey Dalpes (4) 73 80 153
T64 Paige Darwin (3) 81 80 161
T70 Valeria Macias (2) 84 79 163
T79 Camille Orito (5) 84 81 165
88 Laura Barron (1) 86 94 180
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T61 Brittany Mai (UCLA) 79 81 160
T61 Alessandra Arza (Pepperdine) 82 78 160
T70 Andrea Unson (Pepperdine) 84 79 163
82 Yvonne Zheng (UCLA) 81 86 167
T83 Danielle Gillaspy (Pepperdine) 84 84 168
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Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA
Tournament Tees BW14
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 04

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

D. Chen usc 263 -3 A. Lee UCLA 390 -2 D. Chen usC 425 -6
G. Na Pepperdine 2.75 -2 J. Yang OK State 395 41 K. Kim uscC 450 -4
C. Childs Cal 275 -2 M. Chow Pepperdine 3.95 -1 J. Yang OK State 450 -4
W. Zhou Arizona 275 -2 K. Kim usc 400 E D. Finkelstein ~ UNLV 463 -3
E. Henrikson ~ S.Diego St 2.88 -1 L. Weaver Arizona 400 E M. Kent Wash. St.  4.63 -3
E. Lee UCLA 2.88 -1 H. Suh Cal 400 E A. Lee UCLA 463 -3
C. Thomas Wash 2.88 -1 S. Lee Pepperdine 4.00 E S. Lei Telles Oregon St.  4.75 -2
M. Chow Pepperdine 2.88 -1 S. Popov usc 4.05 +1 J. Panos OK State 475 -2
A. Yoo Oregon St.  2.88 -1 J. Coleman Colorado 4.05 +1 J. Vasilic Arizona 475 -2
L. Cheng Pepperdine 2.88 -1 A. Park usc 4.05 +1 Y. Luo Wash 475 -2
G. Then usc 2.88 -1 S. Blair S.Diego St 4.05 +1 E. Lee UCLA 475 -2
C. Hagen CSUN 3.00 E C. Guce CSUN 4.05 +1 L. Weaver Arizona 488 -1
M. Huang Wash. St.  3.00 E A. Keating Colorado 410 +2 H. Suh Cal 488 -1
L. Beth Adams UNCW 3.00 E C. Thomas Wash 410 +2 E. Henrikson S.Diego St 4.88 -1
L. Sewell Oregon St. 3.00 E L. Beth Adams UNCW 410 +2 G. Na Pepperdine 4.88 -1
D. Finkelstein ~ UNLV 3.00 E J. Yang Wash 410 +2 K. Rue Wash. St. 488 -1
S. Lee Pepperdine 3.00 E J. Panos OK State 415 +3 L. Beth Adams UNCW 488 -1
C. Okino Wash 3.00 E N. Roessler Cal 415 +3 B. Law UCLA 488 -1
K. Kim usc 3.00 E L. Sewell Oregon St. 4.20 +4 A. French UNLV 5.00 E
Y. Luo Wash 3.00 E A. Gulugian UCLA 420 +4 E. Koga Wash 5.00 E
A. Keating Colorado 3.00 E G. Na Pepperdine 4.20 +4 A. White BYU 500 E
H. Suh Cal 3.00 E D. Chen usc 420 +4 N. Vivaldi Colorado 5.00 E
Eagles Birdies Pars

D. Chen usc K. Kim uscC 9 |S. Lee Pepperdine 28

C. Saelee Oregon St. J. Yang OK State 9 |M. Chow Pepperdine 28

E. Koga Wash A. Lee UCLA 8 |L. Weaver Arizona 28

C. Thomas Wash 8 |B.Law UCLA 27

D. Chen usc 8 |A. Park usc 26

D. Finkelstein UNLV 7 |A. Keating Colorado 26

M. Kent Wash. St. 7 |K. Prince Arizona 26

H. Suh Cal 7 |J.Yang Wash 25

A. Park uscC 6 |N. Roessler Cal 25

W. Zhou Arizona 6 |A. Arza Pepperdine 25

L. Beth Adams UNCW 6 |N. Vivaldi Colorado 25

E. Lee UCLA 6 |A. White BYU 24

J. Panos OK State 6 |A. Lee UCLA 24

G. Na Pepperdine 6 |S. Blair S.Diego St 24

S. Popov usc 5 |K. Coleman Colorado 24

J. Coleman Colorado 5 |G.Na Pepperdine 24

E. Henrikson S.Diego St 5 L. Sewell Oregon St. 24

M. Chow Pepperdine 5 |L. Cheng Pepperdine 24

K. Teare LBSU 4 |L. Beth Adams UNCW 24

Y. Luo Wash 4 |C. Park LBSU 24

J. Vasilic Arizona 4 |E. Lee UCLA 23

L. Weaver Arizona 4 |Y. Luo Wash 23
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Bruin Wave Invitational
El Cabgrlz;:r(‘zaouclxry Club

Tournament Tees BW14
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 04

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

1 Tournament Tees BW14 77.82 90
2 Tournament Tees BW14 77.78 88

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees BW14 77.80 178

El Caballero Country Club: Tournament Tees BW14

double . double average

1 5 495 1 12 [ 49 22 3 1 2| 4 3% +0.91
14| 4] 350 +0.55

2| 4| 39 11| 27 46 9 5
18| 4| 383 +0.42

3| 4| 375 4| 52 29 2 1
o 4| 387 +0.42
4| 4| 350 7| 51 24 6 5| 4| 360 +0.36
5 4 360 5 59 14 7 3 3| 4| 375 +0.36
6| 3| 170 5| 53 28 2 16| 3| 153 +0.34
7| 51| 495 10 || 50 22 4 2 41 4] 350 +0.33
s l[ 3 138 7 [ 65 15 1 61 3[ 170 +0.31

7 4 +0.

9| 4| 387 1 8 | 44 26 7 2 5| 4% 0-30
15| 4] 365 +0.28

10| 3| 140 13 | 50 18 5 2
10| 3| 140 +0.25
11 4| 337 14 || 49 23 2 71 51 75 022
12 5 470 20 | 43 23 2 13 4 355 +0.20
13| 4| 355 11 | 50 25 2 1| 5] 495 +0.19
14| 4| 350 7 38 32 10 1 1) 4| 337 +0.15
15 4 365 5 55 26 2 81 3[ 138 +0.1
12| 5] 470 +0.08

16| 31| 153 7| 49 28 3 1

17| 51| 455 13 | 48 23 3 1

18| 4| 383 5| 49 28 4 2
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Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA

Tournament Tees BW14
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 04

Round 1 Round 2

bl [ PR reI:t\i/veerigepar LSSl B PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
2| 4] 395 +0.79 2| 4] 395 +0.91
151 4] 365 +0.49 141 4] 350 +0.55
141 4] 350 +0.46 9| 4| 387 +0.42
9| 4| 387 +0.44 18| 4] 383 +0.42
6| 3] 170 +0.37 5| 4| 360 +0.36
3] 4| 375 +0.36 3| 4| 375 +0.36
41 4] 350 +0.36 16| 3] 153 +0.34
18 4] 383 +0.34 41 4] 350 +0.33
1 5| 495 +0.32 6| 3| 170 +0.31
13| 4] 355 +0.30 71 5| 49 +0.30
16| 3| 153 +0.28 15| 4] 365 +0.28
5] 4| 360 +0.28 10| 3] 140 +0.25
71 5| 49 +0.20 17| 5| 455 +0.22
10| 3] 140 +0.19 13| 4] 355 +0.20
111 4] 337 +0.18 1 5| 495 +0.19
17| 5| 455 +0.18 11| 4] 337 +0.15
8| 3] 138 +0.16 8| 3| 138 +0.11
12| 5| 470 +0.14 12| 5] 470 +0.08
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Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA

Tournament Tees BW14
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 04

1] 5 a5 [ 1] 20[9| s a4 3
2 4| 305 460 s6 19 o
3 4 315 10 [102 [ 59 6 1
4| 4 380 14| o8| 58 7 1
5[ 4 360 15 [110 [ 37 13 3
6 3| 170 11 [101 61 5

7 [ 5 495 25 [ 99| 42 9 3
8| 3| 138 16 [123 | 38 1

o 4 387 1 14 [ 93 51 16 3
10 3| 140 22 [110 ][ 34 10 2
1| 4| 337 21 [111 42 4

12 5| 470 32 [104 [ 33 s 1
13 4| 355 15 [100 | 48 6

14 | 4 [ 350 16| 79 65 15 3
15 4| 365 9 [101 59 s 1
16 3| 153 10 [100 [ 54 4| 1
17| 5 [ 455 1 21 [100 [ 39 5 3
18 4| 383 10 [103 [ 55 7 3
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